
Pos 

SSC Rookie 1000 R2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SSC Rookie 600 R2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

03 

29* 

069 

33* 

21 

38 

8* 

073 

77* 

78* 

24 

024 

412 

24* 

39 

5. 

Name 

Bozo SVETEC 

Matthias KENDA 

Jernej SOKLIC 

Robi KARLIN 

Klemen CUJEC 

Nejc SRSEN 

Andrej PINTAR 

David JEROMEL 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Luka BERGLES 

Anze KOMAC 

Rok HRVATIN 

Tilen PECELIN 

Ziga STOJAKOVIC 

Andrej FERJANCIC 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

6:41.084 

6:46.416 

7:01.814 

7:01.971 

7:21.791 

7:22.520 

7:23.127 

7:24.811 

7:28.761 

7:29.254 

7:31.746 

7:32.186 

7:32.961 

7:43.113 

8:03.225 

8:14.648 

Diff 

5.332 

20.730 

20.887 

0.729 

1.336 

3.020 

6.970 

7.463 

9.955 

10.395 

11.170 

21.322 

41.434 

52.857 

Best Tm 

1:38.922 

1:40.225 

1:43.167 

1:42.270 

1:39.137 

1:38.170 

1:39.994 

1:39.935 

1:39.387 

1:39.515 

1:41.637 

1:41.274 

1:42.384 

1:42.851 

1:49.690 

1:51.460 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.332 

Avg. Speed 

149,642 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.170 

Best Speed 

152,845 

Best Lap by 

38 - Nejc SRSEN 
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3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2021. 
09.05. 

Race 2 - SSC Rookie + 1'38'' 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:09:42 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.5.2021. 14:55 


